Vincennes University
January 1, 2023 - March 31, 2023

*Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

Reporting Period:

Division of Supplier Diversity Quarterly
State Educational Institution Report

Total Institution Spend MBE WBE IVOSB Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend Total Non-MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend
Participation Summary .
Paid to Date Dollars ($) Contra:tslPOs Paid to Date % Paid to  |# Contracts/POs Paid to Date % Paid to # Contracts/POs Paid to Date % Paid to | # Contracts/POs Paid to Date Dollars | # Contracts/POs Paid to Date Dollars
Issuedto MBEs  Dollars (§) Date Issued to WBEs Dollars ($) Date Issued to IVOSBs Dollars ($) Date Issued $) Issued ($)

Commodity/Supplies Procurements: $1,841,114.65
Tier 1 4 $79,303.54 4.31% 4 $185,191.90 10.06% 4 $48,253.05 2.62% 12 $312,748.49 0 $1,601,566.75
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $79,303.54 4.31% $185,191.90 10.06% $48,253.05 2.62% $312,748.49 $1,601,566.75
Construction Contracts: $652,654.28
Tier 1 1 $26,228.43 4.02% 1 $5,538.60 0.85% 2 $251,152.07 38.48% 4 $282,919.10 0 $369,735.18
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $79,693.67 12.21% 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $79,693.67 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $26,228.43 4.02% $85,232.27 13.06% $251,152.07 38.48% $362,612.77 $369,735.18
Professional Services/Other
Contracts: $480,097.14
Tier 1 5) $69,248.25 14.42% 2 $124,782.59 25.99% 2 $30,725.80 6.40% 9 $224,756.64 0 $255,341.40
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $69,248.25 14.42% $124,782.59 25.99% $30,725.80 6.40% $224,756.64 $255,341.40
Total of Category Spend $2,973,866.07
Total Tier 1 10 $174,780.22 5.88% 7 $315,513.09 10.61% 8 $330,130.92 11.10% 25 $820,424.23 0 $2,226,643.33
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $79,693.67 2.68% 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $79,693.67 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $174,780.22 5.88% $395,206.76 13.29% $330,130.92 11.10% $900,117.90 $2,226,643.33

Commodity/Supplies
Construction
Professional Services
Weighted Average

State of Indiana Category Goals

MBE
8%
70/ o
8%
8%

WBE
13%
5%
11%
10%

IVOSB
3%
30/0
3%
3%

Vincennes University Paid to Date %

MBE
4.31%
4.02%
14.42%
7.58%

WBE
10.06%
13.06%
25.99%
16.37%

IVvOsSB
2.62%

38.48%
6.40%
15.83%

Asian Indian (AIN)
Asian Pacific (APA)
Black (AFA)
Caucasian (CAU)

14

Total Ethnicity Groups:

Hispanic (HIS)
Multi-racial (MRA)
Native American (NAM)
Other (OTH)

o O O W

Note:

Date Printed: 5/10/2023



