Vincennes University

Reporting Period: January 1, 2023 - March 31, 2023
*Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

Participation Summary	Total Institution Spend	мве		WBE			IVOSB			Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		Total Non-MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		
	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	#_ Contracts/POs Issued to MBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to Date	# Contracts/POs Issued to WBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to Date	# Contracts/POs Issued to IVOSBs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to	# Contracts/POs Issued	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	# Contracts/POs Issued	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)
Commodity/Supplies Procurements:	\$1,841,114.65													
Tier 1		4	\$79,303.54	4.31%	4	\$185,191.90	10.06%	4	\$48,253.05	2.62%	12	\$312,748.49	0	\$1,601,566.75
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$79,303.54	4.31%		\$185,191.90	10.06%		\$48,253.05	2.62%		\$312,748.49		\$1,601,566.75
Construction Contracts:	\$652,654.28													
Tier 1		1	\$26,228.43	4.02%	1	\$5,538.60	0.85%	2	\$251,152.07	38.48%	4	\$282,919.10	0	\$369,735.18
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$79,693.67	12.21%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$79,693.67	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$26,228.43	4.02%		\$85,232.27	13.06%		\$251,152.07	38.48%		\$362,612.77		\$369,735.18
Professional Services/Other Contracts:	\$480,097.14													
Tier 1		5	\$69,248.25	14.42%	2	\$124,782.59	25.99%	2	\$30,725.80	6.40%	9	\$224,756.64	0	\$255,341.40
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$69,248.25	14.42%		\$124,782.59	25.99%		\$30,725.80	6.40%		\$224,756.64		\$255,341.40
Total of Category Spend	\$2,973,866.07													
Total Tier 1		10	\$174,780.22	5.88%	7	\$315,513.09	10.61%	8	\$330,130.92	11.10%	25	\$820,424.23	0	\$2,226,643.33
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$79,693.67	2.68%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$79,693.67	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$174,780.22	5.88%		\$395,206.76	13.29%		\$330,130.92	11.10%		\$900,117.90		\$2,226,643.33

	State of Indiana Category Goals			Vincennes University Paid to Date %						
	MBE	WBE	IVOSB	MBE	WBE	IVOSB		Total Ethnicity Groups:		
Commodity/Supplies	8%	13%	3%	4.31%	10.06%	2.62%	Asian Indian (AIN)	3	Hispanic (HIS)	3
Construction	7%	5%	3%	4.02%	13.06%	38.48%	Asian Pacific (APA)	0	Multi-racial (MRA)	0
Professional Services	8%	11%	3%	14.42%	25.99%	6.40%	Black (AFA)	5	Native American (NAM)	0
Weighted Average	8%	10%	3%	7.58%	16.37%	15.83%	Caucasian (CAU)	14	Other (OTH)	0

Note:			Т